Hermione Reddy

ACTRESS, DANCER, SINGER, VOICE ARTIST, MODEL

AGENT: CONTRACTORS

WEIGHT: 55kg
HEIGHT: 1.70M

HAIR: DARK BROWN

NATIONAL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

ACTING FOR FILM/TV

MUSICAL THEATRE (AMDA)
ACTING (AMDA)

HIGH PERFORMANCE DANCE TRAINING
BALLET

TAP

SPANISH FLAMENCO

DEATH OF A WHISTLEBLOWER

AFTER SCHOOL IS AFTER SCHOOL PILOT
MTV STAYING ALIVE FOUNDATION
YOH! CHRISTMAS

CLASSIFIED

MISEDUCATION

THE MASKED SINGER SA
HUISGENOOT RE-ENACTMENT

ORAPELENG MODUTLE BRIDAL
COLLECTION

MILK AND HONEY CLOTHING

SARAH HAIRLAP  BODY  AND

SKINCARE LINE

SHELL OIL AND GAS

BETWAY SUMMER RACING CUP
RUNWAY MODEL

EXCELSIOR LUSSO

CONNIE FERGUSON BEAUTY

SARAH HAIRLAP HAIRLINE

NANDOS

CHAND SIFARISH

IAT SHOWCASE

JOZ1 YOUTH COMPANY PROD
JOZI STUDIO PROD

DANCE SPECTRUM

SWAN LAKE PROD.

TEL:

PERSONAL DETAILS
TRAINING
NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE
FET CERTIFICATE
WORKSHOP
WORKSHOP
RAD, AIDT,FLAMENCO EXAMS
ADVANCED 2 RAD
BLUE STAR AIDT
QUATRO SEIS
FILM
FEATURE
TELEVISION
RAESSA-SUPPORTING LEAD
LEAD
FEATURE- MUSLIM NURSE
FEATURE
FEATURE
WOMAN IN BLACK
LEAD

CORPORATE/PRINT/ CATALOGUE

THEATRE
LEAD
LEAD
LEAD
LEAD
LEAD
LEAD

(011) 726 6076

EYES: BROWN
DRESS: 8

SHOE: 5

2020

2021
2022
2022
2006-2020
2020
2014
2017

2023

2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022

2024

2024
2024

2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2022

2023
2022
2017-2021
2017-2021
2016-2020
2017



MACSTEEL
BRUTAL FRUIT

ACCENTS:

LANGUAGES:

SPECIAL SKILLS:

COMMERCIAL

FEATURE MODEL 2024
LEAD HAND MODEL 2023
SKILLS

BRITISH, COCKNEY, AMERICAN, SOUTHERN AMERICAN, INDIAN (MUMBAI),
INDIAN SOUTH AFRICAN (DURBAN), COLOURED SOUTH AFRICAN
ENGLISH, SPANISH (INTERMEDIATE)

ADVANCED BALLET (POINTE), JAZZ, CONTEMPORARY DANCE, TAP, SPANISH
DANCE, MUSICAL THEATRE, COMMERCIAL DANCE, HIP HOP, RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS, BOXING. SCREEN COMBAT, STUNTS, WEAPONS TRAINING,
WEIGHLIFTING, GUN HANDLING, MODELLING, SINGING (ALTO)



