Hermione Reddy actress, dancer, singer, voice artist, model

AGENT: CONTRACTORS TEL: (011) 726 6076

PERSONAL DETAILS

	PERSONAL DETAILS		
WEIGHT: 55kg		EYES:	BROWN
HEIGHT: 1.70M		DRESS:	8
HAIR: DARK BROWN		SHOE:	5
	TRAINING		
NATIONAL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS	NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE	2020	
ACTING FOR FILM/TV	FET CERTIFICATE	2021	
MUSICAL THEATRE (AMDA)	WORKSHOP	2022	
ACTING (AMDA)	WORKSHOP	2022	
HIGH PERFORMANCE DANCE TRAINING	RAD, AIDT,FLAMENCO EXAMS	2006-2020	
BALLET	ADVANCED 2 RAD	2020	
TAP	BLUE STAR AIDT	2014	
SPANISH FLAMENCO	QUATRO SEIS	2017	
	FILM		
DEATH OF A WHISTLEBLOWER	FEATURE	2023	
	TELEVISION		
AFTER SCHOOL IS AFTER SCHOOL PILOT	RAESSA-SUPPORTING LEAD	2024	
MTV STAYING ALIVE FOUNDATION	LEAD	2023	
YOH! CHRISTMAS	FEATURE- MUSLIM NURSE	2023	
CLASSIFIED	FEATURE	2023	
MISEDUCATION THE MASKED SINGER SA	FEATURE WOMAN IN BLACK	2022 2023	
HUISGENOOT RE-ENACTMENT	LEAD	2022	

CORPORATE/PRINT/CATALOGUE

ORAPELENG MODUTLE BRIDAL COLLECTION	2024
COLLECTION	
MILK AND HONEY CLOTHING	2024
SARAH HAIRLAP BODY AND	2024
SKINCARE LINE	
SHELL OIL AND GAS	2023
BETWAY SUMMER RACING CUP	2023
RUNWAY MODEL	
EXCELSIOR LUSSO	2023
CONNIE FERGUSON BEAUTY	2023
SARAH HAIRLAP HAIRLINE	2023
NANDOS	2022

THEATRE

CHAND SIFARISH	LEAD	2023
IAT SHOWCASE	LEAD	2022
JOZI YOUTH COMPANY PROD	LEAD	2017-2021
JOZI STUDIO PROD	LEAD	2017-2021
DANCE SPECTRUM	LEAD	2016-2020
SWAN LAKE PROD.	LEAD	2017

COMMERCIAL FEATURE MODEL 2024 MACSTEEL BRUTAL FRUIT LEAD HAND MODEL 2023

SKILLS

BRITISH, COCKNEY, AMERICAN, SOUTHERN AMERICAN, INDIAN (MUMBAI), ACCENTS:

INDIAN SOUTH AFRICAN (DURBAN), COLOURED SOUTH AFRICAN ENGLISH, SPANISH (INTERMEDIATE)

LANGUAGES:

ADVANCED BALLET (POINTE), JAZZ, CONTEMPORARY DANCE, TAP, SPANISH SPECIAL SKILLS:

DANCE, MUSICAL THEATRE, COMMERCIAL DANCE, HIP HOP, RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS, BOXING. SCREEN COMBAT, STUNTS, WEAPONS TRAINING, WEIGHLIFTING, GUN HANDLING, MODELLING, SINGING (ALTO)